
(3) #8 x 1/2” Pan 
Head Screws

Kick Panel
Louver Installation (Option 1)

1. Using template provided on Page 2, mark and cut kick panel as shown below.

2. Install louver assembly in kick panel and secure using (3) #8 x 1/2” pan head screws as shown below.

(3) #8 x 1/2” Pan 
Head Screws

Insert Kick 
Panel Louver

490520

Insert Kick 
Panel Louver

490520

1

(Option 2)

Packing List:
Insert Kick Panel Louver (490500)

No.     Qty.         Part No.               Description

  1.
  2.
  3.

1
1
3

490521
49053-VUL
18235-VUB

Insert Kick Panel Louver Housing
2.875 x 2.5 Chrome Dash Louver
#8 x 1/2” PH Pan Screw
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Insert Kick Panel Template 

Cut Along 
Dotted Line
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